
oAK-3 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1 
2 

, NOTE PART NO, D E S C R I P T I 0 N AMT. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

"AK" DEVICE ASH. "AK" 'J-f ?~ 1 
SIDE PLATE ASH. B -~~-1~?~8 .(1) 

.. ,.~ ...... ~. ____ __S_[I- 0 :5_120_3 52 -· ~~ J:LIJtG.E __ S C REJL.D..= _a_ -~____l]l::: __ :L__5__ -~ -··~-y :..-1$1" D = 8 H = 3 • 5 (1 ) 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

\>iP-013 21 036-·SP 
NS-6150440-·SP 
WP-10.21016-·SD 
RE-0700000-·KO 

SOLENOID LINK 'Jvl1~ "tJy? --~TIT 
NUT 15/64-28 U1~?t1~ 15/64-28 (1) 
SCREW 3/ 6-28 L=12 e7-1)" 3/16-28 L=9 (1) 
SOLENOID 'Jvl1~ "ryf"B (1) 
SOLENOID SHAFT 'JvJ1~-$1"? (1) 
SJJ2.E.f'.LAJLli.SlL_ __ !L _________________ 3t "1V~A _________________ __ill 
WASHER t7f·~·* (2) 
NUT 15/64-28 U1~?t1~ 15/64-28 (2) 
WASHER 10.2X18Xl t7f·~·* 10.2X18Xl (1) 
SNAP RING 7 E~-~~~9 7 (1) 
AK SOLENOID ASM. B AK'JvJ1~-?~B (1) 
SOLENOID BASE 'JvJ1~·~·1 (2) 16 G/\K -.33035ooo s-ol:EN·a-m coJ:.-CA"R ______ - ·-· '}1;}11- ·M- ·-·w 

17 Gf\K -33014000 SNAP RING u~-~~PJ (2) 
18 G/\K-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR 'JvJ1~"t 0 Y~7- (1) 
19 SS-6121 0-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=l2 t7*$1" 3/16-28 L=9 (1) 
20 GAK-3301 000 SOLENOID ARM, A 'JJ;J1""'7f"A (1) 
21 -... ______ _fdj\K -:1:2.0J2_Q_CLQ ____ SOLE.RQJD PIN __ ...... _~~~--- 'JvJ1~ "\:: 0

:; (1) 
22 SS-4110915-SP ~CREW 11/64-40 L=9 t~·*~- 11/64-40 L=9 (1) 
23 SS-4120915-SP SCREW 12/64-28 L=9 t~"*)" 3/16-28 L=9 (6) 
24 GAK-330300AO AK SOLENOID ASM. A AK'JJ;J1~-~~A (1) 
25 G 000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A 'JvJ1~"J"bA (1) 
26 WP-1052000-SC WASHER 10.5X18X2 e~f"i"* 10.5X18X2 (1) 
27 .. __ RC:::·Q9.3J.01 L-KP__ RETAINllLCi_R INJ!~-~--- __ ------~ __ __G_1{'j_l_PJ _ ---~--. __ -·····-·····- _jll 
28 GAK-33036000 SOLENOID COVER 'J~J1~-~~·- (1) 
29 GAK-330500AO FLY BACK RESISTOR ASM. 751~·1~f1J'7~~ 1 
30 3050000 RESISTOR COVER f1J'7t~·- (1) 
31 1-SE SCREW M5 L=6 t~"*)" M3X0.8 L=6 (6) 
32 GAK-33052000 STUD A~1~" (3) 
_;U _ _ NYLON RECEPTACLE 2P 2P J;t7° )!'JJ!, (2) 
34 D6043-555-BOO -·-fiN-TERHINAL.--MAL!~------- --- -· t 0 ~-~--UIV t~---- --·- -·-(6) 
35 14·-7P DIODE IN5625 $Z"1:t- ~" (1N5625) (1) 
36 HR-0036010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHM 20W f1J-; lOt-£ 20W (1) 
37 000 RESISTOR BASE f1J'7)1"1 (1) 
38 10 5000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P )1;;~~·1 (l) 

40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

52 
53 
54 

M1014-110-000 
18S12·-48 

HAT-81 19TOO 
MA -15042000 

_CLLL ________ ~ __ __ _ . ··---- .. 'r 'r! 7 I\":..-~" .. ------~-Jll 
CORD BUSHING J-"" 7"1)~ (1) 
4-CORE CABTYRE CORD ~'7"~1,J-~· 0.18X19X4 0.7 
NYLON COVER. WHITE 4P 7°~~-~~-- (1) 
4-POLE NYLON PLUG 4P t1UY7°7,. )U (1) 

0'5042-555-BOC PIN --SHAPE TERM I HAL, FEMALE to:..- 1~H!t J.A (2) 

10220130 
MAT-80230TOO 

lTOO 
SS-6151220-SP 

JW_QJLSGREW_D=4_._l_J~=2Q____ ~.lt'E'J*~-~_1)_=_4.1 L=20 2 
LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASM. B tfiYt" 3- tf"A11f ?~ 1 
KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE 7.1'H ~~y·~-1 (T002) (2) 
DRIVING BAR, T002 A1'H )~"I'Jf" (T002) (1) 
SCREW 15/64-28 L=l1.5 t7*$1" 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4) 
SCREW 1/64-40 L=l4 ~1Ve7*~· 11/64-40 L=14 (2) 

"-~~------ .WQo..D .. SC.R_E.\LD=5_,_LL.::4J2.. ........ __________ '<IH'J:fy" ~--------~---~-2_ 
GAK-33060000 CORD HOLDER ~ 0 17°!fi 1 
GAK-330400AO SHAFT PIN ASM. l::!"Yt"3Jt"'7l:: 0 Y?~ 1 
RE-0500000-KO SNAP RING 5 E~-)l~J.? 5 (1) 

CORPORATION 

1993J2 Pnnted tn Japan (Te) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




